Seagate Barracuda ST8000DM004 harddisk internal 8 TB 5400
RPM 256 MB 3.5" Serial ATA Il

Brand : Seagate

Product name : ST8000DM004

Product family: Barracuda

Product code: ST8000DM004

Seagate Barracuda ST8000DMO004. Kapasitas harddisk: 8 TB, Kecepatan Hard drive: 5400 RPM, Ukuran
buffer perangkat memori: 256 MB, Ukuran harddisk: 3.5", Antarmuka: Serial ATA Il

Fitur

Kapasitas harddisk *

Kecepatan Hard drive *

Ukuran buffer perangkat memori *
Ukuran harddisk *

Antarmuka *

Tipe *

Komponen untuk *

Nilai transfer penopang hard drive

Daya

Konsumsi daya (rata-rata)
Konsumsi daya (siaga)

8TB

5400 RPM

256 MB

3.5"

Serial ATA I

HDD

Server / workstation
220 MiB/d

6,8 W
08W

Daya

Konsumsi daya (hemat daya)
Konsumsi daya (diam)
Tegangan operasi

Arus mulai

Operational conditions
Suhu pengoperasian (T-T)
Suhu penyimpanan (T-T)
Berat dan dimensi
Panjang

Tinggi

Lebar

Berat

Data logistik

Kode Sistem Harmonisasi (HS)

BARRACUDA

08W
4,5W
5/12V
1,8A

0-60°C
-40-70°C

101,8 mm
26,1 mm
147 mm
6309

84717050
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763649094419
0763649094419

8719706003766 0691046629722

691046629722
0763649129548

763649129548
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Discl the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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